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Wirld Blood Donor Day

"“Every bleod donor is a hero™ 14 JUNE 2012
B-TEEMNEHZEE
287 S M B SRMGEE AA T 22 2 R I AT
1R T SRR, RISt A B B et

FAR I HORRI o X — R SR s = R i
TRHIAZEE, LA IR B BRi2 B B ER , 3X

Sof R4 A BRI A& R Hh E 5 B R ik,
TERR MR AR S (BRI F AP/ F 1090 By
SONMEZR P, H79NNERHES,

PIAEIES iR i, H 32

20044
2005
20065
20074
2008
20094

“ MR, ARt SR
“ ST IREOALAD

“ BB IRROALAD

‘B MRITHEERS”
“ ERBIAI”

2010%F “@ttFRRHIREEmR”

2011 EEESRIMR , M ESAIES

B JCEEmR A Al JekfE

“REFENLEIIELIM00% BB 961”*?@?1# &
MRFNIA R DR BiR, NEZ 27 BRI IR L 7

(ZEBHARBP RS FTERHAL
— MENIE WIEHHTT

‘IIIIII-—~_

=11 38R 15T, 20124E4 H29H, A 78 X

4.0513-6895 8888/ 6895 9999

T&E : LFEKE FEBH~EER

IE XEmmpckiEReE B CIE EfmEIR O, FH 2FE LS. X B L2

e
AREHRMREY

et
BSEE ZmE Sy

BREHEEETTD: IIH - BR PRIESIEILRSTL
IMRME: FHR PRRNESFFILREICA Es

1= o J—ﬁ ?L.T)

A SR ABABIE RS SR BRSO, TR A RS R

HERF B KTV - EisH




